

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18596-18599/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 25/04/2013 in MP No.1/2012,CRP No.1912/2012,CRP No.1913/2012,CRP No.1914/2012,CRP No.3762/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

M/S PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SP.S.YEGAPPAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 20/05/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
(VACATION BENCH)For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Anupama Dhurve, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Narang, Adv.
Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

In the meantime, there shall be stay of impugned judgment passed by the High Court.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
| Court Master| (M.S. NEGI)
| Court Master