

<

ITEM NO.69

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . A . S A Y E E D

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18596-18599/2013

M/S PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

SP.S.YEGAPPAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 24/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Anupama Dhurve, Adv.
Mr.Yashraj Singh Deora,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Meghna Thakuria, Adv.
M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Sole respondent is granted four weeks' time for filing counter affidavit.

List again on 9.9.2013.

|
|

|
|

| (M.A.SAYEED)
| REGISTRAR

|
|

hj